
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded=
2014; Party Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201401030000
03440

01/03/2014
12:16:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSINESS
TELEPHONES
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201401030000
03440

01/03/2014
12:16:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSINESS
TELEPHONES
INC

4 90 Lot#:5 Book:4
Pg:90
Sub:VALLEY
DALE
ESTATES

201401030000
03430

01/03/2014
12:16:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSINESS
TELEPHONES
INC

4 90 Lot#:5 Book:4
Pg:90
Sub:VALLEY
DALE
ESTATES

201401030000
03430

01/03/2014
12:16:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSINESS
TELEPHONES
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201401160000
15850

01/16/2014
01:14:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MATTES
ADDIE JEAN

Other:SEE
INST

201401160000
15850

01/16/2014
01:14:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MATTES
ADDIE JEAN

5 118 Lot#:8 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIANA
VALLEY SIXTH
SECTOR

201401310000
27150

01/31/2014
08:27:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE AKINS JAMES
E

31 68 Lot#:25
Book:31 Pg:68
Sub:GRAND
OAKS

201402070000
35240

02/07/2014
11:19:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HENNESSEE
ROBERT L

19 167 Instr
#:20110912000
268690

Lot#:145
Book:19
Pg:167
Sub:KENTWO
OD THIRD
ADDITION
PHASE TWO

201402130000
41150

02/13/2014
02:21:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20111206000
366800

201402180000
43800

02/18/2014
10:40:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT WK SERVICES
CO LLC

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201403040000
59090

03/04/2014
02:02:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BUCK LTD 30 71 Instr
#:20080326000
121690

Lot#:11
Book:30 Pg:71
Sub:HAYESBU
RY
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE I
FINAL PLAT



201403040000
59090

03/04/2014
02:02:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BUCK LTD 4 90 Instr
#:20080326000
121690

Lot#:2 Book:4
Pg:90
Sub:VALLEY
DALE
ESTATES

201403040000
59090

03/04/2014
02:02:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BUCK LTD Instr
#:20080326000
121690

Other:SEE
INST

201403170000
73840

03/17/2014
02:27:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE IRWIN D
BRUCE

43 122 Lot#:1 Book:43
Pg:122
Sub:IRWINS
SUBDIVISION

201403170000
73840

03/17/2014
02:27:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE IRWIN D
BRUCE

Other:SEE
INST

201403200000
76450

03/20/2014
08:31:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KEY 7 LLC Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201404150001
09120

04/15/2014
09:33:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

7 152 Instr
#:20090318000
100700

Lot#:13 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR

201405050001
34170

05/05/2014
03:47:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JEFFREYS
GAIL G

19 14 Lot#:46 Blk:3
Book:19 Pg:14
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE CREST
2ND SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201406240001
91240

06/24/2014
12:40:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

21 38 Instr
#:20101007000
333250

Lot#:7 Book:21
Pg:38
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 7TH
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201406240001
91580

06/24/2014
02:07:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TREADWELL
REBECCA
LYNN

10 33 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:33
Sub:MEADOW
OOD
ESTATES

201406300001
98450

06/30/2014
02:45:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MOSHIRI
SAEID

33 57 Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:57
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 6TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201406300001
98470

06/30/2014
02:49:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DISNEY JERE
M

32 85 Lot#:503
Book:32 Pg:85
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
5TH SECTOR
PHASE II

201406300001
98490

06/30/2014
02:51:27

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE EVANS
MATTHEW D

13 20 Lot#:16
Book:13 Pg:20
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CLUSTER
HOMES FIRST
SECTOR



201407280002
32280

07/28/2014
03:57:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE T & R
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201407280002
32290

07/28/2014
03:57:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

T & R
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201408110002
49390

08/11/2014
10:04:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHRI
SHAYONA LLC

38 15 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:15
Sub:BALMORA
L PHASE II
RESURVEY
NO 1 FINAL
PLAT

201408250002
66440

08/25/2014
02:08:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FOSTER
DEBORAH
KAY

11 122 Lot#:14
Book:11
Pg:122
Sub:AUDUBON
FOREST
FIRST
ADDITION

201409110002
86250

09/11/2014
03:51:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T OF
WASHINGTON
DC

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201409180002
93290

09/18/2014
11:42:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAMES
L

40 122 Lot#:27
Book:40
Pg:122
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
FINAL PLAT

201409020002
75300

09/02/2014
03:02:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DBI
PROPERTIES
CBR LLC

43 134 Lot#:1 Book:43
Pg:134
Sub:CAHABA
BEACH
BUSINESS
CENTER


