Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2014; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401030000 03440	01/03/2014 12:16:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSINESS TELEPHONES INC						Other:SEE INST
201401030000 03440	01/03/2014 12:16:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSINESS TELEPHONES INC			4	90		Lot#:5 Book:4 Pg:90 Sub:VALLEY DALE ESTATES
201401030000 03430	01/03/2014 12:16:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSINESS TELEPHONES INC			4	90		Lot#:5 Book:4 Pg:90 Sub:VALLEY DALE ESTATES
201401030000 03430	01/03/2014 12:16:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSINESS TELEPHONES INC						Other:SEE INST
201401160000 15850	01/16/2014 01:14:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MATTES ADDIE JEAN						Other:SEE INST
201401160000 15850	01/16/2014 01:14:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MATTES ADDIE JEAN			5	118		Lot#:8 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:118 Sub:INDIANA VALLEY SIXTH SECTOR
201401310000 27150	01/31/2014 08:27:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AKINS JAMES E			31	68		Lot#:25 Book:31 Pg:68 Sub:GRAND OAKS
201402070000 35240	02/07/2014 11:19:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HENNESSEE ROBERT L			19	167	Instr #:20110912000 268690	Lot#:145 Book:19 Pg:167 Sub:KENTWO OD THIRD ADDITION PHASE TWO
201402130000 41150	02/13/2014 02:21:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20111206000 366800	
201402180000 43800	02/18/2014 10:40:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	WK SERVICES CO LLC						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201403040000 59090	03/04/2014 02:02:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BUCK LTD			30	71	Instr #:20080326000 121690	Lot#:11 Book:30 Pg:71 Sub:HAYESBU RY COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE I FINAL PLAT

201403040000 59090	03/04/2014 02:02:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BUCK LTD		4	90	Instr #:20080326000 121690	Lot#:2 Book:4 Pg:90 Sub:VALLEY DALE ESTATES
201403040000 59090	03/04/2014 02:02:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BUCK LTD				Instr #:20080326000 121690	Other:SEE INST
201403170000 73840	03/17/2014 02:27:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	IRWIN D BRUCE		43	122		Lot#:1 Book:43 Pg:122 Sub:IRWINS SUBDIVISION
201403170000 73840	03/17/2014 02:27:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	IRWIN D BRUCE					Other:SEE INST
201403200000 76450	03/20/2014 08:31:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KEY 7 LLC					Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201404150001 09120	04/15/2014 09:33:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		7	152	Instr #:20090318000 100700	Lot#:13 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR
201405050001 34170	05/05/2014 03:47:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JEFFREYS GAIL G		19	14		Lot#:46 Blk:3 Book:19 Pg:14 Sub:SOUTHLA KE CREST 2ND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201406240001 91240	06/24/2014 12:40:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		21	38	Instr #:20101007000 333250	Lot#:7 Book:21 Pg:38 Sub:GREYSTO NE 7TH SECTOR PHASE IV
201406240001 91580	06/24/2014 02:07:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TREADWELL REBECCA LYNN		10	33		Lot#:22 Book:10 Pg:33 Sub:MEADOW OOD ESTATES
201406300001 98450	06/30/2014 02:45:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOSHIRI SAEID		33	57		Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:57 Sub:GREYSTO NE 6TH SECTOR PHASE I
201406300001 98470	06/30/2014 02:49:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DISNEY JERE M		32	85		Lot#:503 Book:32 Pg:85 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 5TH SECTOR PHASE II
201406300001 98490	06/30/2014 02:51:27	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EVANS MATTHEW D		13	20		Lot#:16 Book:13 Pg:20 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CLUSTER HOMES FIRST SECTOR

201407280002 32280	07/28/2014 03:57:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	T & R PROPERTIES LLC				Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201407280002 32290	07/28/2014 03:57:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	T & R PROPERTIES LLC				Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201408110002 49390	08/11/2014 10:04:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHRI SHAYONA LLC		38	15	Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:15 Sub:BALMORA L PHASE II RESURVEY NO 1 FINAL PLAT
201408250002 66440	08/25/2014 02:08:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOSTER DEBORAH KAY		11	122	Lot#:14 Book:11 Pg:122 Sub:AUDUBON FOREST FIRST ADDITION
201409110002 86250	09/11/2014 03:51:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T OF WASHINGTON DC				Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201409180002 93290	09/18/2014 11:42:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAMES L		40	122	Lot#:27 Book:40 Pg:122 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY FINAL PLAT
201409020002 75300	09/02/2014 03:02:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DBI PROPERTIES CBR LLC		43	134	Lot#:1 Book:43 Pg:134 Sub:CAHABA BEACH BUSINESS CENTER